
7º BARRAGÁN · HIGHEST AVERAGE

GRADO

7ºB

PROMEDIO

99.5

NOMBRE

XIMENA MARIAN RIOS LEAL

7ºA 99.2CAROL PAOLA BADILLO VILLASMIL

7º A BARRAGÁN · ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENT

LUGAR

1ro.

PROMEDIONOMBRE

2do.

2do.

3ro.

GILBERTO DAVID CHAVEZ RAMOS

ISABELLA MARTINEZ GARZA

DAREN EDUARDO SIERRA BARQUERA

FATIMA GARZA DE LEON

99.1

98.5

98.5

98.2

7º A BARRAGÁN · HONOR ROLL

PROMEDIONOMBRE

VICENTE CASTILLO ORTIZ

JENNIFER SCARLETT SALAS MORENO

97.8

96.2



7º B BARRAGÁN · ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENT

LUGAR

1ro.

PROMEDIONOMBRE

2do.

3ro.

FERNANDA LOZANO RODRIGUEZ 

LIDIA CONSTANZA CARREON GONZALEZ

KAROL SOFIA MENDEZ LARA

98.6

98.5

98.4

7º B BARRAGÁN · HONOR ROLL

PROMEDIONOMBRE

MAURICIO SEPULVEDA TREVIÑO

MATIAS COSME LIZARRAGA

MARIA PAULA RODRIGUEZ ALVARADO

SANTIAGO BRICEÑO SOLORZANO

PAOLA CABRAL SANCHEZ

LUIS ESTEBAN PELLEGRINI GONZALEZ

98.3

97.3

97.1

97.0

95.3

95.2

7º A · BARRAGÁN · GOOD CITIZEN

NOMBRE
KATHERINN CHIEN DE LA ROSA 

MICHAEL ULISES BAÑUELOS RODRÍGUEZ 

SIMÓN EVERARDO TORRES CRUZ 

ANA CLAUDIA GONZÁLEZ RODRÍGUEZ 

JENNIFER SCARLETT SALAS MORENO 



7º C BARRAGÁN · ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENT

LUGAR

1ro.

PROMEDIONOMBRE

2do.

3ro.

ALFONSO JAVIER ESPINOSA CASTILLO

FIDEL VAZQUEZ CEPEDA

PAOLA MELISSA REBOLLO GONZALEZ

98.9

98.6

97.7

7º C BARRAGÁN · HONOR ROLL

PROMEDIONOMBRE

VALERIA ELIZABETH GARZA FLORES

MARIA FERNANDA TREVIÑO GONZALEZ 

GABRIELA SARAI DE LA ROSA HOLGUIN 

MIGUEL ADRIAN PALACIOS ALVARADO

CAMILA MARTINEZ IBARRA

DIEGO JAIR MARTINEZ MUÑIZ

97.3

97.2

96.8

96.7

95.5

95.2

7º B · BARRAGÁN · GOOD CITIZEN

NOMBRE
 FERNANDA LOZANO RODRIGUEZ

 XIMENA MARIAN RIOS LEAL

MARIA PAULA RODRIGUEZ ALVARADO 

RAMON EMILIO GONZALEZ MONSIVAIS 

LIDIA CONSTANZA CARREON GONZALEZ



7º D BARRAGÁN · ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENT

LUGAR

1ro.

PROMEDIONOMBRE

2do.

3ro.

RICARDO RODRIGUEZ VALADEZ

ERNESTO DAMIAN FLORES MARTINEZ

SAYO STEFANONI MONTEMAYOR

99.1

97.5

97.2

7º D BARRAGÁN · HONOR ROLL

PROMEDIONOMBRE

ISABELLA MIRANDA TORRES HERNANDEZ 

EMANUEL LEAL CHAPA

96.9

96.5

7º C · BARRAGÁN · GOOD CITIZEN

NOMBRE
VALERIA ELIZABETH GARZA FLORES 

FIDEL VAZQUEZ CEPEDA 

MIGUEL ADRIAN PALACIOS ALVARADO 

DANIEL EVANS TAMEZ 

STEPHANIE ALDAPE DAVILA



7º D · BARRAGÁN · GOOD CITIZEN

NOMBRE

CAMILA GARCIA VILLARREAL 

SOFIA SALAZAR ZALDO 

RODOLFO ISRAEL RICO ANAYA 

ANDREA LISETH PEREZ GUERRA 

EMANUEL LEAL CHAPA


